
Districts 5 & 10 Program/Project Management Outreach Attendee List – August 3, 2023 
Consultants: 

Name: Company: Email: Phone: Attended: 
Ivan Garcia  Garc0804@comcast.net  X 
Jim Hammer Psomas jim.hammer@psomas.com (909) 567-9217 X 
Steve Mendenhall Chaudhary – Calmentor smendenhall@chaudhary.com  X 
Trinity Nguyen VSCE Inc. tnguyen@vsceinc.com (510) 835-5001 X 
Luis Robles AerialZeus Luis.robles@aerialzeus.com (916) 768-4109  
Khalil Saba EXP Khalil.saba@exp.com  X 
Julio Silva  jcsilva@gmail.com   
Shaun Sumpter Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc. ssumpter@biggscardosa.com (559) 449-8686  
Md Wahiduzzaman Bengal Engineering md@bengalengineering.com (805) 563-0788 

X 101 
X 

Allen Wong VSCE Inc. awong@vsceinc.com   
 
State of California 

Name: Agency: 
Chris Burlaza Caltrans District 10 
Anita Montano Caltrans District 6 
Richard Myerscough Caltrans District 5 
Camillo Prandini Caltrans District 6 
Louis Tuvera Caltrans District 6 
Paul Valadao Caltrans District 5 
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